Data sheet

HOLEX

LED headlamp with rechargeable battery, Type: 500

Order data

Order number 081347 500
GTIN 4069515040839
[tem class 02A
Description

Version:

Powerful LED headlamp with 2 light settings and a boost function. The head can be focused

Supplied with:
Charging cable.

Technical description

IP Index of Protection

ATEX zone

Light current boost

lllumination

[llumination time

Weight

Type of rechargeable battery

Number of rechargeable batteries contained
[llumination time boost

Type of product

IP 54
no
1000 Im
15-500 Im
2-68h
248 g
Lithium-ion
1
35s
Headband lamp
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