

LED headlamp with rechargeable battery, Type: 500



Order data

Order number	081347 500
GTIN	4069515040839
Item class	02A

Description

Version:

Powerful LED headlamp with 2 light settings and a boost function. The head can be focused **Supplied with:**

Charging cable.

Technical description

IP Index of Protection	IP 54
ATEX zone	no
Light current boost	1000 lm
Illumination	15 - 500 lm
Illumination time	2 - 68 h
Weight	248 g
Type of rechargeable battery	Lithium-ion
Number of rechargeable batteries contained	1
Illumination time boost	35 s
Type of product	Headband lamp

Data sheet